METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2018 V1.2  |  Page 1 of 5
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Project
Type
Note

LUTRON 3-wire dims to 1%
Dimming
Ordering Example:ZS10-140-408-U-DMX-45-2-B-ST2
STV
SPV
DMX
DMX(RJ45)
TRC
ECO
3WIR
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2018 V1.2  |  Page 3 of 5
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Zeta 10 Series - Standard
8245 lm4727 lm 11516 lm 13555 lm
8514 lm4881 lm 11892 lm 13997 lm
8962 lm5138 lm 12517 lm 14734 lm
Beam Angle: 45°CCT
3000K
8738 lm5009 lm 12204 lm 14365 lm3500K
2700K
115W80W45W 140W
4000K
Delivered Lumens*
*Tolerance±8%
Adjustable Aircraft Cable
Stem
Dimensions Mounting Options
Ø9.4”
18.6”
Junction Box
(not included)
Canopy Swivel
DMX Cable
(RJ-45)
Junction Box
(not included)
Current Consumption
120V 277V
45W 0.41A 0.18A
0.32A
0.46A
0.56A
0.73A
1.05A
1.28A
80W
115W
140W
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2018 V1.2  |  Page 4 of 5
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
DMX Cable
(not included)
Common
Signal -
 WHITE/BROWN(PIN7) & BROWN(PIN 8)
  ORANGE(PIN 2)
  WHITE/ORANGE(PIN 1)
 -
 -
Signal+
Spare
Spare
PIN 1
PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 4
PIN 5